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Total Responses

Date Created: Thursday, September 07, 2023

Complete Responses: 43
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Q1: Please indicate if you are a Japanese, U.S., or German participant:
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

German participant

Japanese participant

U.S. participant
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Q1: Please indicate if you are a Japanese, U.S., or German participant:

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

German participant 41.86% 18
Japanese participant 37.21% 16
U.S. participant 20.93% 9
TOTAL 43
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Q2: Please indicate your role in this symposium:
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Planning Group Member

Introductory Speaker or Speaker

General Participant

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Powered by A SurveyMonkey"



Q2: Please indicate your role in this symposium:
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Planning Group Member 27.91% 12
Introductory Speaker or Speaker 25.58% 11
General Participant 46.51% 20
TOTAL 43
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Q3: Please rate the following aspects:
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

cross-disciplinary meeting format

level of science covered

qualitiy of discussion

length of time given to sessions

length of time given to workshops

length of time given to poster session

your opportunity to interact with other participants

your opportunity to participate

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

W very satisfied M satisfied M neither satisfied or dissatisfied ™ dissatisfied ™ very dissatisfied
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Q3: Please rate the following aspects:
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

VERY SATISFIED SATISFIED NEITHER SATISFIED DISSATISFIED VERY DISSATISFIED TOTAL WEIGHTED
OR DISSATISFIED AVERAGE

cross-disciplinary 72.09% 27.91% 0% 0% 0% 43 1.28
meeting format 31 12 0 0 0
level of science 60.47% 37.21% 2.33% 0% 0% 43 1.42
covered 26 16 1 0 0
qualitiy of 60.47% 34.88% 4.65% 0% 0% 43 1.44
discussion 26 15 2 0 0
length of time 74.42% 23.26% 2.33% 0% 0% 43 1.28
given to sessions 32 10 1 0 0
length of time 41.86% 37.21% 9.30% 9.30% 2.33% 43 1.93
given to 18 16 4 4 1
workshops
length of time 34.88% 51.16% 9.30% 4.65% 0% 43 1.84
give!w to poster 15 22 4 2 0
session
your opportunity 62.79% 30.23% 6.98% 0% 0% 43 1.44
to interact with 27 13 3 0 0
other participants
your opportunity 74.42% 25.58% 0% 0% 0% 43 1.26
to participate 32 11 0 0 0

Y .
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Q4: How valuable was the agenda book as a source of information?
Answered: 42 Skipped: 1

5 - extremely valuable

1 - not valuable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q4: How valuable was the agenda book as a source of information?

Answered: 42 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

5 - extremely valuable 38.10% 16
4 40.48% 17
3 11.90% 5
2 9.52% 4
1 - not valuable 0% 0
TOTAL 42
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Q5: How valuable was the symposium app as a communication tool
during the symposium?
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

5 - extremely valuable

1 - not valuable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q5: How valuable was the symposium app as a communication tool

during the symposium?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

5 - extremely valuable 39.53% 17
4 25.58% 11
3 20.93% 9
2 13.95% 6
1 - not valuable 0% 0
TOTAL 43
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Q6: How valuable were the workshops in forming individual networking?
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

5 - extremely valuable

1 -not valuable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q6: How valuable were the workshops in forming individual networking?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

5 - extremely valuable 32.56% 14
4 34.88% 15
3 27.91% 12
2 4.65% 2
1 -not valuable 0% 0
TOTAL 43
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Q7: How valuable were the workshops in exploring possibilities for
collaboration?
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

5 - extremely valuable

1 -not valuable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q7: How valuable were the workshops in exploring possibilities for
collaboration?
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

5 - extremely valuable 25.58% 11
4 46.51% 20
3 23.26% 10
2 2.33% 1
1 -not valuable 2.33% 1
TOTAL 43
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Q8: How valuable was the symposium in establishing contacts for your
research or professional development?
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

5 - extremely valuable

1 -not valuable
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Q8: How valuable was the symposium in establishing contacts for your
research or professional development?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

5 - extremely valuable 39.53% 17
4 34.88% 15
3 23.26% 10
2 2.33% 1
1 -not valuable 0% 0
TOTAL 43
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Q9: As a result of this symposium, do you expect to:
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

W

Conduct new/different research?

Work with any new contacts/collaborators?

Pursue new funding opportunities from JSPS or AvH? =

Work on new publications?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Eyes Emaybe HEno
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Q9: As a result of this symposium, do you expect to:
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

YES MAYBE NO TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

Conduct 51.16% 39.53% 9.30% 43 1.58
new/different 22 17 4
research?
Work with any 58.14% 41.86% 0% 43 1.42
new 25 18 0
contacts/collab
orators?
Pursue new 34.88% 62.79% 2.33% 43 1.67
funding 15 27 1
opportunities
from JSPS or
AvH?
Work on new 32.56% 55.81% 11.63% 43 1.79
publications? 14 24 5
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Q10: Based on your experience at this meeting, would you attend another
symposium of this format again?
Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

yes

no

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q10: Based on your experience at this meeting, would you attend another
symposium of this format again?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

yes 100% 43
no 0% 0
TOTAL 43
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